Condensate
Treatment Systems
Oil Water Separators
Quincy QOCS Series
QOCS Series Oil Water Separators
*Mild climates with dryers and filtration
Maximum
Purity, Minimum

at 100
PSIG
Dimensions
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Condensate
Inlet
Water
Outlet
QOCS-25 25 10 6 9 2.6 1/4" 3/8"
QOCS-53 53 10 6 9 3.4 1/4" 3/8"
QOCS-106 106 15 11 17 12.7 2 x 1/2" 1/2"
QOCS-180 180 16 11 20 16.9 2 x 1/2" 1/2"
QOCS-360 360 19 16 23 28.9 2 x 3/4" 3/4"
QOCS-636 636 23 18 28 55.7 2 x 3/4" 3/4"
QOCS-1325 1325 27 22 38 99.4 2 x 3/4" 3/4"
QOCS-2650 2650 38 31 39 189.5 2 x 3/4" 3/4"
QOCS-5300 5300 38 63 39 379.1 4 x 3/4" 2 x 3/4"
Running
Hours/Day
Hours 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Correction Factor 1.0 0.86 0.75 0.67 0.60 0.55 0.55